Rapidline Corner Lozenge - To Suit 25mm Desk &
Return | SKU: LOZENGE25 GR
© Furnx Pty Ltd
RAPIDLINE CORNER LOZENGE - TO
SUIT 25MM DESK & RETURN
SKU: LOZENGE25 GR
Box 1 Width:
(mm) 250
Box 1 Depth:
(mm) 480
Box 1 Height:
(mm) 27
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Weight 1.0000 kg
Dimensions 250 × 480 × 25 mm
Size To Suit 25mm Desk & Return, To Suit 33mm Desk & Return
Rapidline Corner Lozenge - To Suit 25mm Desk &
Return | SKU: LOZENGE25 GR
© Furnx Pty Ltd
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Corner Lozenge for L Shaped Desktop
Graphite Ripple 250mm W x 480mm L
Converts Desk and Return to Corner Workstation Steel Construction
5 Year Warranty